
Red Lion Christian Academy 

Tuition Rates 2020-2021 

 

 

ENROLLMENT   

NEW STUDENT 

1ST STUDENT 

TUITION 

2ND STUDENT 

TUITION 

3RD STUDENT  

TUITION 

4TH STUDENT  

TUITION 

Daycare                                                 

     Infant  -  6 Weeks to 12 Months           

     One Year Old  -  12 Months to 24 Months   

     Two Year Old  -  24 Months to 36 Months                              

 

$125 

$125 

$125 

 

$230/Week 

$220/Week 

$210/Week 

For more information on our Daycare,   

please visit our website at www.redlionca.org. 

Preschool                                                                 

     P3 and P4  -  3 Day AM (M/W/F)               

     P3 and P4  -  3 Day Full (M/W/F)      

     P3 and P4  -  5 Day AM (M-F)                       

     P3 and P4  -  5 Day Full (M-F)                   

 

$360 

$360 

$360 

$360  

 

$4,200 

$4,800 

$4,800 

$6,995 

 

$3,700 

$4,300 

$4,300 

$6,495 

 

$3,200 

$3,800 

$3,800 

$5,995 

 

$2,700 

$3,300 

$3,300 

$5,495 

Elementary School                                    

     Kindergarten Full Day 

     1st through 5th Grade  

 

$450 

$450 

 

$7,995 

$8,650 

 

$7,495 

$8,150 

 

$6,995 

$7,650 

 

$6,495 

$7,150 

Middle School     

     6th through 8th Grade                             

 

$450 

 

$9,850 

 

$9,350 

 

$8,850 

 

$8,350 

High School          

      9th through 12th Grade                           

 

$450 

 

$10,350 

 

$9,850 

 

$9,350 

 

$8,850 

CONTINUOUS ENROLLMENT FEE 

Opt out by January 15, 2020 for the 2020-2021 School Year 

$298 Continuous Enrollment fee per student (P3-12th Grade) 

Paid in three installments (February, March, and April) 

Enrollment Fees are non-refundable 

EXTENDED CARE (P3-12TH GRADE) 

Extended Care is available for all grade levels.  You may elect to sign up for the school year  

or pay hourly as needed.  All rates are billed per fifteen-minute blocks.   

All extended care charges are applied to your FACTS Account. 

Hourly Rates P3-5th Grade 6th-12th Grade 

6:30  to 7:30 AM        

 3:00 to 6:00 PM      

 After 6:00 PM            

 $10 per hour 

 $10 per hour 

$25 per 15 minutes *  

$5.00 per day 

$5.00 per day 

$25 per 15 minutes* 

Yearly Rates (P3-5th Grade) 
                          1st Student            2nd Student      3rd Student  

AM Only            $1,250            $1,050            $1,000 

PM Only            $2,200            $1,980            $1,800 

AM/PM            $2,950            $2,600            $2,450 

BUS TRANSPORTATION   

Miles  

To School 

One-Way Two-Way 

1st Student 1st Student 

1 -5 Miles 

6 -10 Miles 

11-15 Miles 

16-20 Miles 

21-25 Miles 

$1,285 

$1,495 

$1,685 

$1,895 

$2,095 

$1,985 

$2,275 

$2,585 

$2,895 

$3,185 

Additional students $600 each 

  Busing questions, contact Jbunting@reachschools.online 

 

TUITION PAYMENT INFORMATION 

All tuition payments are paid through FACTS Tuition Management.  

Current Students Pay-in-full discount - deduct 2.75% off tuition if PIF by June 30, 2020. 

New Students Pay-in-full discount - deduct 2.75% off tuition if PIF by August 30, 2020. 

FACTS Tuition Annual Bank Fee:  One Payment (Pay-in-full)   $20 

                                                           Two Payments                       $20 

                                                           Three or more Payments     $50 

ADDITIONAL FEES AND INFORMATION 

New Student Application and Testing Fee                               $125 

Capital Improvement Annual Fee Per Student                        $198 

Family Service Hours 

Complete 10 Volunteer Hours or Pay $200 in May 2021 

Volunteer Hours are logged by Parents in FACTS SIS 

For Admissions Information call 302-834-2526 ext 817 

For Financial Information email Lhelton@reachschools.online 



Red Lion Christian Academy 
Co-Curricular Fees  2020-2021 

PRESCHOOL AND ELEMENTARY CO-CURRICULAR FEES 

PRESCHOOL THROUGH 5TH GRADE 

ACADEMIC FEES 

ACSI Math Olympics 3rd-8th 

ACSI 5th Grade Spelling Bee 

Field Trips * 

Gym Uniform 4th-5th Grade 

Coding and Computer Club 

STEM Club 

$15 

$15 

Prices Vary 

$27 

$100 

$100 

ELEMENTARY AFTER SCHOOL SPORTS FEES 

Soccer Shots       Cheerleading 

Field Hockey        Lacrosse 

Wrestling             Basketball 

Flag Football        Music & Movement      

$40-$100 Per 8-week  

Session 

 

FINE ARTS 

Art Studio 

Elementary Band 3rd-5th 

Drama Club 

After School Choir 

After School Choir Field Trips 

$60 Per 8-Week Session 

Varies - Instrument Rental 

$20  

$50 Annually 

Varies By Activity & Grade 

STUDENT LIFE 

Yearbook 

Student Pictures (Fall) 

$25 Per Book 

Prices Vary 

UPPER SCHOOL CO-CURRICULAR FEES 

6TH THROUGH 12TH GRADE 

ACADEMIC FEES 

AP Testing 

AP Course Book 

Dual Credit Courses  

Field Trips* 

Math League 

Math Olympics 

Mock Trial 

PSAT  9th/10th/11th Grade Students* 

School Play 

Science Olympiad 

Upper School Gym Uniform 

Williamsburg 8th Grade Trip 

$94 Per Subject Exam 

Prices Vary 

$300-$400 

Prices Vary 

$25 

$20 

$25 

$17 

$100 

$30 

$27 Per Set 

$200 

ATHLETIC FEES 

Impact Concussion Testing 

1st Sport 

2nd Sport 

3rd Sport  

$10 

$125 

$100 

$75 

STUDENT LIFE 

Spirit Week Class T-shirt 

Homecoming Dinner 

Junior/Senior  Prom 

Yearbook 

Sport and Class Portraits  

$10 

$30 Per Student 

$60 Per Student 

$80 Per Book 

Prices Vary 

SENIOR FEES 

Graduation Fee* 

Cap and Gown* 

Senior Class Mission Trip 

$75 

$35 

TBA 

ACADEMIC RESOURCE CENTER 

 
Complete ARC Program 

Unlimited Test Proctoring Included 6th-12th Grade 

Learning Support Level—Basic $960 

Learning Support Level—One $1,965 

Learning Support Level—Two $2,970 

Learning Support Level—Three $3,375 

Learning Support Level—Four $3,960 

For more information on Learning Support services, visit our website. 

MISCELLANEOUS—ENTIRE SCHOOL 

Dress Down Day 

Hot Lunches  

Late Payments  

Returned Check 

$2 

Prices Vary 

$25 Per Month 

$30 

SCHOOL UNIFORMS 

School uniforms are required for all students kindergarten through  

12th grade and must be purchased through Flynn O’Hara Uniforms. 

www.flynnohara.com 

The above fees are estimates. They are provided to assist  

families with budget planning.  Prices are subject to change.  

*Required events and fees 

RLCA SCHOOL HOURS 

Daycare* 

Preschool-Half Day 

Preschool-Full Day 

Kindergarten-12th  

6:30 AM to 6:00 PM 

8:15 AM to 11:30 AM 

8:15 AM to 3:00 PM 

8:00 AM to 3:00 PM 


