

# **Red Lion Christian Academy Tuition Rates 2020-2021**



	ENROLLMENT NEW STUDENT	1ST STUDENT TUITION	2ND STUDENT TUITION	3RD STUDENT TUITION	4TH STUDENT TUITION
Daycare					
Infant - 6 Weeks to 12 Months	\$125	\$230/Week	For more information on our Daycare, please visit our website at www.redlionca.org.		r Daycare,
One Year Old - 12 Months to 24 Months	\$125	\$220/Week			.redlionca.org.
Two Year Old - 24 Months to 36 Months	\$125	\$210/Week			
Preschool					
P3 and P4 - 3 Day AM (M/W/F)	\$360	\$4,200	\$3,700	\$3,200	\$2,700
P3 and P4 - 3 Day Full (M/W/F)	\$360	\$4,800	\$4,300	\$3,800	\$3,300
P3 and P4 - 5 Day AM (M-F)	\$360	\$4,800	\$4,300	\$3,800	\$3,300
P3 and P4 - 5 Day Full (M-F)	\$360	\$6,995	\$6,495	\$5,995	\$5,495
Elementary School					
Kindergarten Full Day	\$450	\$7,995	\$7,495	\$6,995	\$6,495
1st through 5th Grade	\$450	\$8,650	\$8,150	\$7,650	\$7,150
Middle School					
6th through 8th Grade	\$450	\$9,850	\$9,350	\$8,850	\$8,350
High School					
9th through 12th Grade	\$450	\$10,350	\$9,850	\$9,350	\$8,850

### **TUITION PAYMENT INFORMATION**

All tuition payments are paid through FACTS Tuition Management.

Current Students Pay-in-full discount - deduct 2.75% off tuition if PIF by June 30, 2020.

New Students Pay-in-full discount - deduct 2.75% off tuition if PIF by August 30, 2020.

FACTS Tuition Annual Bank Fee: One Payment (Pay-in-full) \$20

Two Payments \$20
Three or more Payments \$50

### **EXTENDED CARE (P3-12TH GRADE)**

Extended Care is available for all grade levels. You may elect to sign up for the school year or pay hourly as needed. All rates are billed per fifteen-minute blocks.

All extended care charges are applied to your FACTS Account.

Hourly Rates	P3-5th Grade		6th-12th Grade	
6:30 to 7:30 AM 3:00 to 6:00 PM After 6:00 PM	\$10 per hour \$10 per hour \$25 per 15 minutes *		\$5.00 pe \$5.00 pe \$25 per 15	er day
Yearly Rates (P3-5th Grade)				
	1st Student	2nd Student	3rd Student	
AM Only	\$1,250	\$1,050	\$1,000	
PM Only	\$2,200	\$1,980	\$1,800	
AM/PM	\$2.950	\$2.600	\$2.450	

For Admissions Information call 302-834-2526 ext 817
For Financial Information email Lhelton@reachschools.online

### **ADDITIONAL FEES AND INFORMATION**

New Student Application and Testing Fee \$125 Capital Improvement Annual Fee Per Student \$198

#### **Family Service Hours**

Complete 10 Volunteer Hours or Pay \$200 in May 2021 Volunteer Hours are logged by Parents in FACTS SIS

### **CONTINUOUS ENROLLMENT FEE**

Opt out by January 15, 2020 for the 2020-2021 School Year

\$298 Continuous Enrollment fee per student (P3-12th Grade)
Paid in three installments (February, March, and April)
Enrollment Fees are non-refundable

BUS TRANSPORTATION			
Miles To School	One-Way  1st Student	Two-Way  1st Student	
1 -5 Miles	\$1,285	\$1,985	
6 -10 Miles	\$1,495	\$2,275	
11-15 Miles	\$1,685	\$2,585	
16-20 Miles	\$1,895	\$2,895	
21-25 Miles	\$2,095	\$3,185	

### Additional students \$600 each

Busing questions, contact Jbunting@reachschools.online



### Red Lion Christian Academy Co-Curricular Fees 2020-2021

Yearbook

**Sport and Class Portraits** 

Senior Class Mission Trip

Graduation Fee\*

Cap and Gown\*



# PRESCHOOL AND ELEMENTARY CO-CURRICULAR FEES PRESCHOOL THROUGH 5TH GRADE

<u>ACA</u>	DEMIC FEES
ACSI Math Olympics 3rd-8th	\$15
ACSI 5th Grade Spelling Bee	\$15
Field Trips *	Prices Vary
Gym Uniform 4th 5th Grado	\$27

Gym Uniform 4th-5th Grade \$27

Coding and Computer Club \$100

STEM Club \$100

### **ELEMENTARY AFTER SCHOOL SPORTS FEES**

Soccer Shots Cheerleading \$40-\$100 Per 8-week

Field Hockey Lacrosse Session

Wrestling Basketball

Flag Football Music & Movement

### **FINE ARTS**

Art Studio \$60 Per 8-Week Session
Elementary Band 3rd-5th Varies - Instrument Rental

Drama Club \$20

After School Choir \$50 Annually

After School Choir Field Trips Varies By Activity & Grade

### **STUDENT LIFE**

Yearbook \$25 Per Book Student Pictures (Fall) Prices Vary

ACADEMIC RESOURCE CENTER		
	Complete ARC Program Unlimited Test Proctoring Included 6th-12th Grade	
Learning Support Level—Basic	\$960	
Learning Support Level—One	\$1,965	
Learning Support Level—Two	\$2,970	
Learning Support Level—Three	\$3,375	
Learning Support Level—Four	\$3,960	
For more information on Learning Support services, visit our website		

### **SCHOOL UNIFORMS**

School uniforms are required for all students kindergarten through 12th grade and must be purchased through Flynn O'Hara Uniforms.

www.flynnohara.com

The above fees are estimates. They are provided to assist families with budget planning. Prices are subject to change.

\*Required events and fees

## UPPER SCHOOL CO-CURRICULAR FEES 6TH THROUGH 12TH GRADE

6TH THROUGH 12TH GRADE				
ACADEMIC FEES				
AP Testing	\$94 Per Subject Exam			
AP Course Book	Prices Vary			
Dual Credit Courses	\$300-\$400			
Field Trips*	Prices Vary			
Math League	\$25			
Math Olympics	\$20			
Mock Trial	\$25			
PSAT 9th/10th/11th Grade Students*	\$17			
School Play	\$100			
Science Olympiad	\$30			
Upper School Gym Uniform	\$27 Per Set			
Williamsburg 8th Grade Trip	\$200			
ATHLETIC FEES				
Impact Concussion Testing	\$10			
1st Sport	\$125			
2nd Sport	\$100			
3rd Sport	\$75			
STUDENT LIFE				
Spirit Week Class T-shirt	\$10			
Homecoming Dinner	\$30 Per Student			
Junior/Senior Prom	\$60 Per Student			

MISCELLANEOUS—ENTIRE SCHOOL		
Dress Down Day	\$2	
Hot Lunches	Prices Vary	
Late Payments	\$25 Per Month	
Returned Check	\$30	

**SENIOR FEES** 

\$80 Per Book

**Prices Vary** 

\$75

\$35

TBA

RLCA SCHOOL HOURS		
Daycare*	6:30 AM to 6:00 PM	
Preschool-Half Day	8:15 AM to 11:30 AM	
Preschool-Full Day	8:15 AM to 3:00 PM	
Kindergarten-12th	8:00 AM to 3:00 PM	